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199502270000
49541

02/27/1995
09:09:52

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LASALLE
TALMAN BANK

199502270000
49531

199511290003
42521

11/29/1995
03:09:13

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199508220002
31341

199509060002
46291

09/06/1995
01:42:23

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

14 105 199508140002
22411

Lot#:11
Book:14
Pg:105
Desc:1995-
22241, 1995-
24628

199510110002
88831

10/11/1995
12:00:54

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199510090002
80931


