Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502270000 49541	02/27/1995 09:09:52	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LASALLE TALMAN BANK					199502270000 49531	
199511290003 42521	11/29/1995 03:09:13	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC					199508220002 31341	
199509060002 46291	09/06/1995 01:42:23	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC			14	105	199508140002 22411	Lot#:11 Book:14 Pg:105 Desc:1995- 22241, 1995- 24628
199510110002 88831	10/11/1995 12:00:54	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC					199510090002 80931	